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Trinity Pro
GU10 LED Lamp

SPAIN

Luminous flux level of 567 lumens, which makes it 
a perfect alternative to high-intensity halogen 
reflector lamps. Energy class A+.
Technology Anti-flash that cancels flickers due 
to residual stresses, Reflex for greater brightness 
and Clean Flux for a clean beam of light.
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SPAIN

TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data
Lamp Base
Lamp Type
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
Rated Luminaire Efficiency
Voltage
Beam Angle
CRI
Frequency Range
Control
Output Current
Energy Efficient Class
Material
Finish
Life Span
Warranty
Applications

LED Lamp
GU10
SAMSUNG LED
7W
3000K
567lm
81lm/W
AC220-240V
24°
>95
50-60 Hz
Non-Dimmable
57mA
A+
Aluminium Body
Silver+Black
25,000 Hours
3 Years
Residential, Hospitality, Commercial, etc.
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