

Trinity Pro GU10 LED Lamp



Features

- Luminous flux level of 567 lumens, which makes it a perfect alternative to high-intensity halogen reflector lamps. Energy class A+.
- Technology Anti-flash that cancels flickers due to residual stresses, Reflex for greater brightness and Clean Flux for a clean beam of light.





Standard Warranty



Trinity Pro

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - TRINITY PRO - 18668 - LED LAMP





TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data	
	LED Lamp
Lamp Base	GU10
Lamp Type	SAMSUNG LED
Wattage	7W
Color Temperature	3000K
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux	567lm
Rated Luminaire Efficiency	81lm/W
Voltage	AC220-240V
Beam Angle	24°
CRI	<u>≥</u> 95
Frequency Range	50-60 Hz
Control	Non-Dimmable
Output Current	57mA
Energy Efficient Class	A+
Material	Aluminium Body
Finish	Silver+Black
Life Span	25,000 Hours
Warranty	3 Years
Applications	Residential, Hospitality, Commercial, etc.



